
CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL DE TIR A 10 METRES
5 ET 6 NOVEMBRE 2011        LE MANS

PALMARES INDIVIDUEL
PISTOLET  10 m   CADET GARÇON

1 TESSIER Tristan ASTMS MAMERS 3 363 537 492 82 84 77 82
82 85 Reg
2 HERTEREAU Quentin CTSM ECOMMOY 3 482 964 429 68 77 69 65
76 74

PISTOLET  10 m   DAME 1

1 BIZERAY Marie ST LE MANS 82 450 977 251 60 64 69 58

PISTOLET  10 m   DAME 2

1 CHARRON Renée LA FERTE BERNARD 2 545 657 342 81 84 87 90
Reg

PISTOLET  10 m   DAME 3

1 CHARON Josiane CTSM ECOMMOY 30 400 101 346 87 84 88 87
Reg
2 STRUBEL Agnes CTSM ECOMMOY 3 285 670 322 77 81 83 81
Reg
3 BLANCHET Nicole ASTMS MAMERS 2 517 573 312 79 70 83 80
Reg
4 ELOY Clairette CTSM ECOMMOY 2 813 256 311 77 79 84 71
Reg

PISTOLET  10 m   SENIOR 1

1 TRANCHANT Pierre ASTMS MAMERS 3 299 542 559 95 97 93 91
92 91 Reg
2 MERCENT Mickaël CTSM ECOMMOY 3 271 920 542 89 91 90 93
92 87 Reg
3 TROUILLET Yannick ST LE MANS 3 173 509 540 92 90 91 85
91 91 Reg
4 LOYER José CTSM ECOMMOY 3 413 909 534 89 88 89 89
92 87 Reg
5 COMPAIN Sebastien ASTMS MAMERS 3 418 047 524 82 86 86 93
88 89 Reg

PISTOLET  10 m   SENIOR 2

1 SORNICLE Jérôme BEAUMONT 2 852 754 550 91 91 91 94
90 93 Reg
2 LELIEVRE Philippe CTSM ECOMMOY 2 369 231 539 87 92 88 88
95 89 Reg
3 DEMANY Bruno CTSM ECOMMOY 3 222 655 537 90 84 85 94
91 93 Reg
4 CHEVRIER Lionel ST LE MANS 3 222 589 531 89 87 89 90
87 89 Reg
5 HAEUSSLER Jean Claude BEAUMONT 2 536 411 524 89 88 89 92
80 86 Reg
6 REY Vincent BEAUMONT  815 771 523 84 87 89 88
90 85 Reg
7 BONNEFOY Jean Pierre CTSM ECOMMOY 1 068 335 521 87 89 92 79
88 86 Reg
8 ANDRAL marc BEAUMONT  369 500 520 91 82 84 88
85 90 Reg
9 CHARON Michel CTSM ECOMMOY 3 040 099 519 86 88 84 85
89 87 Reg
10 RONAT Yves CTSM ECOMMOY 82 428 758 516 89 87 84 83



88 85 Reg
11 GOYER Jean Claude BEAUMONT 2 930 621 512 84 86 87 86
83 86 Reg
12 TOLLET Didier ST LE MANS 3 222 584 507 72 85 87 82
91 90 Reg

PISTOLET  10 m   SENIOR 3

1 PICHON Jean Guy CTSM ECOMMOY  264 256 548 92 91 93 91
91 90 Reg
2 DESHAYES Georges ASTMS MAMERS 2 121 981 545 92 89 88 94
89 93 Reg
3 PERTOLDI Olimpio CTSM ECOMMOY  757 998 531 87 91 87 91
90 85 Reg
4 GUYARD Yves ASTMS MAMERS 2 930 684 513 85 89 86 86
83 84 Reg
5 JANICKI Jean LA FERTE BERNARD 2 501 886 499 82 83 89 78
85 82 Reg
6 MENU Jean Paul CTSM ECOMMOY 94 810 490 74 86 80 86
88 76 Reg
7 BLANCHOUIN Jean Claude BEAUMONT 2 369 835 482 77 83 77 76
91 78 Reg
8 LAMBERT Jacques CTSM ECOMMOY 92 692 481 81 78 70 85
84 83 Reg
9 DUBREUIL Edmond BEAUMONT  367 089 465 74 76 76 80
76 83

PISTOLET  Vitesse 10 m     CADET GARÇON

1 TESSIER Tristan ASTMS MAMERS 3 363 537 13 1 1 2 1
2 1 2 3 Reg
2 LOIRE Basile ASTMS MAMERS 3 434 249 7 1 1 0 0
0 2 0 3 Reg
3 PILON Alexis ASTMS MAMERS 3 434 377 4 0 2 0 0
0 1 0 1 Reg

PISTOLET  Vitesse 10 m     SENIOR 1

1 PIGAL Geoffray ASTMS MAMERS 82 430 537 25 3 1 2 3
5 2 4 5 Reg
2 BESNARD Tony ST LE MANS 3 376 184 19 1 3 2 2
3 4 2 2 Reg
3 TROUILLET Yannick ST LE MANS 3 173 509 19 1 3 4 3
4 2 1 1 Reg
4 TRANCHANT Pierre ASTMS MAMERS 3 299 542 18 3 3 4 2
3 2 0 1 Reg
5 STRUBEL Olivier CTSM ECOMMOY 3 285 665 17 0 2 4 3
1 2 3 2 Reg
6 LOYER José CTSM ECOMMOY 3 413 909 12 1 0 1 3
1 1 2 3 Reg
7 COMPAIN Sebastien ASTMS MAMERS 3 418 047 12 1 3 1 2
2 0 2 1 Reg

PISTOLET  Vitesse 10 m     SENIOR 2

1 CHEVRIER Lionel ST LE MANS 3 222 589 25 3 2 4 2
3 4 3 4 Reg
2 LELIEVRE Philippe CTSM ECOMMOY 2 369 231 19 2 4 3 2
0 1 4 3 Reg
3 RONAT Yves CTSM ECOMMOY 82 428 758 19 1 4 2 3
4 2 0 3 Reg
4 SORNICLE Jérôme BEAUMONT 2 852 754 18 1 2 2 3
4 2 2 2 Reg
5 DEMANY Bruno CTSM ECOMMOY 3 222 655 18 3 3 2 2
2 2 2 2 Reg
6 GOYER Jean-Claude BEAUMONT 2 930 621 13 0 1 1 2
3 2 1 3 Reg
7 BONNEFOY Jean Pierre CTSM ECOMMOY 1 068 335 13 2 1 3 2



4 0 0 1 Reg
8 TOLLET Didier ST LE MANS 3 222 584 6 0 2 0 0
1 1 1 1 Reg

PISTOLET  Vitesse 10 m     SENIOR 3

1 PICHON Jean Guy CTSM ECOMMOY  264 256 18 3 3 1 4
2 1 1 3 Reg
2 DESHAYES Georges ASTMS MAMERS 2 121 981 13 2 1 2 1
2 1 1 3 Reg

PISTOLET Standard 10 m   CADET GARÇON

1 TESSIER Tristan ASTMS MAMERS 3 363 537 312 44 42 36 37
32 36 Reg
2 PILON Alexis ASTMS MAMERS 3 434 377 307 35 34 38 45
37 34 Reg
3 LOIRE Basile ASTMS MAMERS 3 434 249 288 36 34 36 41
38 37 Reg

PISTOLET Standard 10 m   DAME 2

1 STRUBEL Agnes CTSM ECOMMOY 3 285 670 226 38 34 42 36
40 36 Reg

PISTOLET Standard 10 m   SENIOR 1

1 PIGAL Geoffray ASTMS MAMERS 82 430 537 348 44 44 41 42
43 44 46 44 Reg
2 TROUILLET Yannick ST LE MANS 3 173 509 347 43 42 46 45
44 42 42 43 Reg
3 TRANCHANT Pierre ASTMS MAMERS 3 299 542 337 46 40 43 43
38 44 40 43 Reg
4 BESNARD Tony ST LE MANS 3 376 184 322 30 45 42 42
34 42 38 49 Reg
5 LOYER José CTSM ECOMMOY 3 413 909 318 35 38 38 38
42 44 42 41 Reg
6 COMPAIN Sebastien ASTMS MAMERS 3 418 047 313 34 40 36 40
41 42 39 41 Reg
7 STRUBEL Olivier CTSM ECOMMOY 3 285 665 307 44 39 33 37
39 41 34 40 Reg

PISTOLET Standard 10 m   SENIOR 2

1 CHEVRIER Lionel ST LE MANS 3 222 589 358 47 46 47 45
43 43 45 42 Reg
2 SORNICLE Jérôme BEAUMONT 2 852 754 344 40 45 42 41
40 44 48 44 Reg
3 DEMANY Bruno CTSM ECOMMOY 3 222 655 335 42 45 42 43
39 40 38 46 Reg
4 BONNEFOY Jean Pierre CTSM ECOMMOY 1 068 335 315 41 35 35 44
46 39 36 39 Reg
5 LELIEVRE Philippe CTSM ECOMMOY 2 369 231 313 44 39 21 45
39 44 40 41 Reg
6 GOYER Jean Claude BEAUMONT 2 930 621 313 36 33 44 41
42 39 38 40 Reg
7 RONAT Yves CTSM ECOMMOY 82 428 758 312 34 42 38 33
40 43 43 39 Reg
8 TOLLET Didier ST LE MANS 3 222 584 252 23 24 33 38
34 22 38 40 Reg

PISTOLET Standard 10 m   SENIOR 3

1 PICHON Jean Guy CTSM ECOMMOY  264 256 334 44 44 29 39
46 44 47 41 Reg
2 DESHAYES Georges ASTMS MAMERS 2 121 981 312 37 41 39 44
35 33 43 40 Reg



3 BLANCHOUIN Jean Claude BEAUMONT 2 369 835 293 32 37 41 28
39 37 39 40 Reg
4 DUBREUIL Edmond BEAUMONT  367 089 250 26 38 33 33
25 29 31 35 Reg

CARABINE  10 m   CADET FILLE

1 BREGEON Lauriane ASTMS MAMERS 3 482 709 346 86 88 86 86
Reg

CARABINE  10 m   JUNIOR FILLE

1 PERDRIAU Aurore ST LE MANS 3 482 797 362 89 95 87 91
Reg
2 BRUNEAU Camille LA FERTE BERNARD 3 397 114 305 76 80 72 77
Reg

CARABINE  10 m   JUNIOR GARÇON

1 BISSON Anthony ASTMS MAMERS 3 322 864 524 89 87 83 86
87 92 Reg
2 BLANQUET Olivier ST LE MANS 3 482 792 498 83 85 89 82
80 79 Reg

CARABINE  10 m   DAME 1

1 ROUSSEAU Sarah SABLE / SARTHE 2 786 413 369 93 93 91 92
Reg
2 REGOUIN Isabelle BEAUMONT 2 660 680 307 73 74 82 78
Reg
3 GORDIEN Patricia ST LE MANS 82 429 464 300 64 85 77 74
Reg

CARABINE  10 m   DAME 2

1 DESHAYES Martine ASTMS MAMERS  795 101 363 90 92 88 93
Reg

CARABINE  10 m   DAME 3

1 DAMANGE Monique ST LE MANS 3 303 522 354 90 86 90 88
Reg

CARABINE  10 m   SENIOR 1

1 MARQUIS Nicolas ASTMS MAMERS 3 376 224 524 86 86 87 85
90 90 Reg
2 ROUILLON Thierry LA FERTE BERNARD 3 222 611 496 76 87 83 78
85 87
3 COMPAIN Teddy ASTMS MAMERS 3 037 361 484 83 78 82 76
81 84

CARABINE  10 m   SENIOR 2

1 TANGUY Bruno CTSM ECOMMOY  601 792 500 80 84 79 89
84 84 Reg
2 REY Vincent BEAUMONT  815 771 466 75 70 87 76
82 76 Reg
3 SORNICLE Jérôme STB72 LES BLEUETS 2 852 754 426 73 77 65 72
67 72

CARABINE  10 m   SENIOR 3

1 RUEL Daniel ASTMS MAMERS  535 644 528 85 90 88 87
90 88 Reg



2 BACLE Roger ASTMS MAMERS  601 802 523 86 89 83 89
87 89 Reg
3 MERCIER Jean Pierre ASTMS MAMERS  336 790 471 72 85 72 82
79 81 Reg
4 BOURGUINOT Jean Louis ST LE MANS 82 429 452 370 67 56 52 66
61 68

ARBALETE  match 10 m    DAME 1

1 DAMANGE Monique ST LE MANS 3 303 522 346 85 86 85 90
Reg

ARBALETE  field 10 m     CADET GARÇON

1 BREGEON Lauriane ASTMS MAMERS 3 482 709 337 86 82 84 85
Reg
2 WOLTASEK Alexis ST LE MANS 3 482 798 324 87 86 82 69
Reg

ARBALETE  field 10 m     JUNIOR GARÇON

1 BISSON Anthony ASTMS MAMERS 3 322 864 383 92 96 96 99
Reg

ARBALETE  field 10 m     SENIOR 1

1 JARDIN Ludovic ASTMS MAMERS  945 290 389 96 97 98 98
Reg

ARBALETE  field 10 m     SENIOR 2

1 DESTOUCHES Didier ST LE MANS 82 455 692 325 77 80 82 86
Reg


